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N660301BFAAAGA
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

N660301BFAAAGA Price

N660301BFAAAGA

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

5000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of N660301BFAAAGA

Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case SOT23
Condtion
Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

N660301BFAAAGA

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Warranty

Payment

Port

N660301BFAAAGA Details PDF

infineon

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

5000

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

N660301BFAAAGA 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find N660301BFAAAGA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order N660301BFAAAGA
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ N660301BFAAAGA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for N660301BFAAAGA
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Description

SURFACE MOUNT DIP SOCKETS

IND PROX MTL FACE M12 NPN NO

CONN RCPT VERT HV-100 34POS

CAP FILM 0.15UF 5% 630VDC RADIAL

CONN IC SKT DBL

HEADER BERGSTIK

SENSOR 300PSIS 1/4 NPT 4-20 MA

CONN HEADER 2POS R/A 2MM TIN T/H

TDA7057AQ NXP

HEATSINK 30X30X15MM R-TAB T766

RES 200 OHM 5W 5% AXIAL

CAP CER 1210 4.7NF 25V ULTRA STA

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 24POS 0.156

CAP TANT 150UF 6.3V 20% 1411

Manufacturer

Samtec Inc.

Carlo Gavazzi

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Vishay BC Components

Mill-Max

Amphenol FCI

SSI Technologies Inc

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

NXP

Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc.

Vishay Dale

KEMET

Sullins Connector Solutions

AVX Corporation

Epson

Amphenol FCI

Eaton

Vishay Vitramon

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

SG-8018CG 33.000000 MHZ TJHPA OSC XO 33MHZ CMOS SMD

Amphenol

FOi 86130142113345E1LF QUICKIE
T~ TR1/MCRW1 5A FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.5A 125VAC/VDC
Ry
‘"5%““ VJ1812A100FNRAR CAP CER 10PF 1.5KV COG/NPO 1812
CDR34BP622AFZMAT CAP CER 6200PF 50V 1% BP 1812
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Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

500 pcs

6 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

857 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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